
1 256 Chapman Katie Exeter H U13G 1.56

2 209 Harris Chloe Exeter H U13G 1.25

3 226 Grief Annie Exeter H U13G 1.25

4 242 Brooks Stephanie North Somerset AC U13G 1.20

5 215 Singer Livia Exeter H U13G 1.10

6 204 Riggott Amelia Tavistock AC U13G 1.05

High Jump U13B

1 363 Tiernan Gus Exeter H U13B 1.15

2 356 Wright Louis Unattached U13B 1.15

High Jump U15G

1 250 Woods Verity Torbay AC U15G 1.30

2 248 O'Brien Evie Taunton AC U15G 1.25

3 229 Tooze Poppy Exeter H U15G 1.20

High Jump U15B

1 380 Kilkelly Will Exeter H U15B 1.45

2 375 Harker Jake Torbay AC U15B 1.40

3 350 Blatchford Nathan Exeter H U15B 1.35

4 348 Williams Matthew Exeter H U15B 1.30

5 368 Bly Alexander Torbay AC U15B 1.15

High Jump U17M

1 384 Gooding Sam Exeter H U17M 1.65

2 376 Goddard Flo Torbay AC U17M 1.50

1 240 Bond Imgen Exeter H U11G 3.11

2 213 Crosby Aoife Exeter H U11G 2.80

3 205 Renouf Matilda Exeter H U11G 2.79

4 239 Parkin Grace NDAC U11G 2.64

5 228 Le Leivre Ava Exeter H U11G 2.63

6 214 Crook Georgia Exeter H U11G 2.52

7 231 Milliner Lucy Exeter H U11G 2.35

8 208 Hallmark Martha Exeter H U11G 1.91

9 230 Milliner Becky Exeter H U11G 1.85

1 346 Hague Charlie Exeter H U11B 3.64

2 361 Matthews James Exeter H U11B 3.40

3 345 Gosling Ethan Exeter H U11B 2.98

4 352 Crook Ben Exeter H U11B 2.97

5 353 Farley Ryan Exeter H U11B 2.95

6 369 Bly Ravier Dartmouth AC U11B 2.95

7 362 Iqbal Usayd Exeter H U11B 2.90

8 358 Murray Ben Exeter H U11B 2.89

Long Jump U11G

Long Jump U11B

High Jump U13G
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9 351 Crosby Arnie Exeter H U11B 2.85

10 344 Forsbrook Jacob North Somerset AC U11B 2.63

11 365 Gough Jake Exeter H U11B 2.62

12 379 Cooper Archie Exeter H U11B 2.49

13 343 Joyce Milo Exeter H U10B 2.44

14 374 Forrester Alex  Exeter H U11B 1.91

1 209 Harris Chloe Exeter H U13G 4.20

2 216 Khan Lydia Exeter H U13G 3.96

3 215 Singer Livia Exeter H U13G 3.89

4 210 Squires Rebecca Exeter H U13G 3.76

5 224 Travers Olivia Erme Valley H U13G 3.75

6 221 Adcock Emily Exeter H U13G 3.74

7 206 Forsbrook Alysha North Somerset U13G 3.38

8 237 Gimbuta Lara Exeter H U13G 3.34

9 212 Blatchford Aimee Exeter H U13G 3.23

10 220 Stone Jasmine Exeter H U13G 3.20

11 207 Moore Emma Torbay AC U13G 3.12

12 236 Harries Katie Exeter H U13G 2.99

13 233 Baylis Xanthe Exeter H U13G 2.96

14 232 Charity Natalie Exeter H U13G 2.83

15 235 Barker Sophie Exeter H U13G 2.78

1 354 Wright Seth Exeter H U13B 3.77

2 342 Lamb James Tavistock AC U13B 3.71

3 341 Mallon Luke Exeter H U13B 3.41

1 250 Woods Verity Torbay AC U15G 4.42

2 257 Carter Sadie Exeter H U15G 4.12

3 248 O'Brien Evie Taunton AC U15G 3.90

4 234 Nanayakkara Samidi Exeter H U15G 3.59

5 246 Steele Izzy Exeter H U15G 3.36

1 348 Williams Matthew Exeter H U15B 4.34

2 375 Harker Jake Torbay AC U15B 4.08

3 368 Bly Alexander Torbay AC U15B 3.95

1 241 Joseph Emily Torbay AC U17W 4.80

1 384 Gooding Sam Exeter H U17M 5.71

2 376 Goddard Flo Torbay AC U17M 4.66

1 364 Lapka Mario Exeter H V60M 4.37

Long Jump M60

Long Jump U15G

Long Jump U15B

Long Jump U17W

Long Jump U17M

Long Jump U13G

Long Jump U13B



1 261 Dennis Sasha Torbay AC U17W 10.07

Shot Putt U13B

1 354 Wright Seth Exeter H U13B 6.03

2 357 Darwent Oscar Exeter H U13B 2.72

Shot Putt U13G

1 254 Freeman Abbie Exeter H U13G 7.83

2 221 Adcock Emily Exeter H U13G 4.50

Shot Putt U15G

1 251 Curtis Amy-Beth Exeter H U15G 10.32

2 217 Vanstone Kimberley Exeter H U15G 5.55

Shot Putt U15B

1 348 Williams Matthew Exeter H U15B 5.32

Shot Putt U17W

1 245 Sharpe Emma NDAC U17W 9.84

Shot Putt U17M

1 378 Farrant-Worth Edward Exeter H U17M 8.91

2 372 Dove Jed Exeter H U17M 8.45

Discus U13G

1 254 Freeman Abbie Exeter H U13G 13.59

Discus U15G

1 251 Curtis Amy-Beth Exeter H U15G 26.12

2 217 Vanstone Kimberley Exeter H U15G 12.73

Discus U17W

1 245 Sharpe Emma NDAC U17W 29.48

Discus U17M

1 383 Tossell John North Devon AC U17M 20.91

Discus SW F41

1 253 Neill Holly Yeovil O VW40 23.34

Javelin Turbo U11B

1 360 Murray Evan Exeter H U11B 14.40

2 347 Moyse Oliver Exeter H U10B 13.24

Javelin U13G

Triple Jump U17W



1 254 Freeman Abbie Exeter H U13G 16.16

2 237 Gimbuta Lara Exeter H U13G 15.30

3 247 Farrant-Worth Issy Exeter H U13G 13.41

Javelin U13B

1 354 Wright Seth Exeter H U13B 14.64

Javelin U15G

1 251 Curtis Amy-Beth Exeter H U15G 25.86

2 217 Vanstone Kimberley Exeter H U15G 15.36

Javelin U15B

1 380 Kilkelly Will Exeter H U15B 19.82

Javelin U17W

1 259 Bowring Eva Dorset U17W 35.28

2 245 Sharpe Emma NDAC U17W 26.70

Javelin U17M

1 383 Tossell John North Devon AC U17M 39.18

2 372 Dove Jed Exeter H U17M 36.68

3 378 Farrant-Worth Edward Exeter H U17M 31.35

Javelin U20W

1 266 Harman Kirsty Exeter H U20W 26.54

Javelin SM

1 385 Ellis Danny Exeter H SM 45.35

0 0 0
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